IONGARD™ DL PURIFIER
IONGARD™ DL PURIFIER
Ideal for metal ion removal in semiconductor
wafer cleaning applications
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Typical Applications
• Bulk and point-of-use critical cleaning
DI water purification

EXAMPLE: MGDNM20FL64SW  = IonGard DL capsule, 20nm modified PE membrane, 3/8" flare I/O, 1/4" V/D, <10ug/device cleanliness, prewet
MGD
IONGARD SL PURIFIERS - CAPSULE ORDERING INFORMATION1
Removal Rating
NM05 = 7 nm
NM20 = 20 nm
NM50 = 50 nm
 0010 = 0.1 µm
Connection Type
Inlet/
Outlet
Vent/
Drain Lengths
BFL64-4 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 211 mm (8.3")
BFL64-10 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 363 mm (14.3")
BFL64-20 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 622 mm (24.5")
FL64 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 214 mm (8.4")
NPT42 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 119 mm (4.7")
NPT742 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 176 mm (6.9")
NPT942 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 217 mm (8.5")
SW43 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 116 mm (4.6")
SW743 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 174.5 mm (6.9")
SW943 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 216 mm (8.5")
SW44 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 118mm (4.6")
SW744 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 174.5 mm (6.9")
SW944 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 217.5 mm (8.6")
SW84 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 114.5 mm (4.5")
SW784 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 175 mm (6.9")
SW984 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 212 mm (8.3")
SW764 = Compression 3/8" 1/4" 180.5 mm (7.1")
Cleanliness
S = < 10 ug/device
S W
Package
W = Prewet,
           UPW + 1% H2O2